5 Holt Drive,
Stony Point, NY 10980
845-947-3034
C3MR16L
20-75W MR16
* Specification sheets are subject to change without notice.
The C3MR16L combines theatrical style with architectural function.

C3MR16L-_________-_________-_________
Example:  C3MR16L-B-T1-LV1
Ordering Matrix
Model Finish Mounting Accessories
C3MR16L B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
See
Mounting
Options
See
Accessory
Options
Q42MR16/C/VNSP9 42W/12V; EZY; 3500Hrs; 9° Beam; 12300 CBCP; 3000°K Color Temp
Q50MR16/C/NSP15  50W/12V; EXT; 6000Hrs; 15° Beam; 9100 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q50MR16/C/NFL25  50W/12V; EXZ; 6000Hrs; 25° Beam; 3200 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q50MR16C/NFL30  50W/12V; EXZ; 6000Hrs; 30° Beam; 2500 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q50MR16/C/FL40  50W/12V; EXN; 6000Hrs; 40° Beam; 1700 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q50MR16/C/WFL55 50W/12V; FNV; 6000Hrs; 55° Beam; 900 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q71MR16/C/NSP15  71W/12V; EYF; 4000Hrs; 15° Beam; 11500 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q71MR16/C/NFL25  71W/12V; EYJ; 4000Hrs; 25° Beam; 5500 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Q71MR16/C/FL40  71W/12V; EYC; 4000Hrs; 40° Beam; 2200 CBCP; 3050°K Color Temp
Photometric Data Mounting Options Accessories